OAG Template 18 i
Rev. 12/15 & {

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Conttactor: Families in Crisis, Inc. .
Contractor Address: 60 Popieluszko Court, 2nd Floor, Hartford, CT .06106
Coniract Number: 15DSS51401]S / 064FIC-FIP-13

Amendment Number: Al
Amount as Amended: $146,240.00
Contract Term as Amended: 7/1/2015 to 6/30/2017

The contract between Families in Crisis, Inc. and the Department of Social Services, which was last executed by the parties
and approved by the Office of the Attorney General on 12/9/2015 |, is hereby further amended as follows:

1. The total maximum amount payable under this contract has decreased by $13,220.00 from $159,460 to $146,240
due to budgetary constraints.

2. 'The budget on page 10 section L of original contract shall be deleted, and replaced by the budget that is
attached on page 2 of this amendment.

Page 1 0of 3




15DSS1401]S/064FIC-FIP-13

PN

CONTRACT HUMBER: $RDSST40415

: CONTRACT PERIOD; (710472045 through 0803002057
5T FISCAL YR (SFY): 2047

PROVIDER: Families in Crisis

Effective Date: 772006 "

Approved by LeCurtoD

5
5101 Staff Salaries & Wages 5 2640 | § 13 28,640
5200 FRINGE BENFEWS § 6272 | & -1% 6,272
........... 500 conmRacumLsERVICES fs  aawfs  Ts a0
5303 Contracted Workers - Non-Payrodi 5 1030 & -1 5 1,030
5364 Other Contractual (specify in narrative) § 5 1381 % -15 1,381
........... 3400 TRANSPORTATION oS Be)s -8B
5451 Staff Travel Reimbursement 5 i -15% 85
____________ 5500 MATERISANDswpeuEs TS el N PR
... 303 Equipment (Lessthan 35000 15 a7 13 o B 427
5564 Other Mitrls and Sppls (specify in narrati 5 1496 | & -15 1,496
____________ s00 Faumes IS asels 1S 130
5801 Rentand Real Estate Taxes § 5750 | & -l 5,750
560 Utilities 5 1,610| S -5 1610
............ se0 oTHEREPENSEs T 1s  pamls  ls 20w
5832 insurance 5 460 | & -15 460
5B34 Staff Training and Conferences 5 1,784 8 -18 1,784
TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 8 49655 | & -1% 49,655
promp— e i S e B e
71 ADMINISTRATIVE & GENERAL 3 10832 | & -1 8 10,832
..................... ; 1115taﬁ3313r:es&Wages i P P o
7120 Fringe Benefits 3 1929 | § -3 1524
Al Other ARG 5 97| % -5 97
TOTAL INDIRECT EXPENSES $ 10,832 | 8§ -18 i0,832
IOTAL EXPENSES $. GbAR7|S8 - j3 60487
INCOMEJEXPENSE SUMMARY | comrantorat| 00 | Towm
TOTAL INCOME L3 60487 § - & 60,487
TOTAL EXPENSES 5 60487 & - 8 60 487
EXCESS/(SHORTAGE) 8 {0 § - & 0

All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which were not modified by this

Amendment remain in full force and effect.

Page 2 of 3




o

SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS

15DSS1401]S/064FIC-FIP-13 Al

The Contractor IS a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996 as
amended.

CONTRACTOR- FAMILIES.IN .CRISIS; INC.

(77 M’ 7 1%/

o Be Exec;tivc Director Date
Jofsd Begh,

DEPARTMENT:. OF SOCIAL SERVICES

Kalnloew, M. $ennar /)véz}%?’wf Compmyssrmec 5%54//@

RODERICK L. BREMBY/ Commissioner - Date

Page 3 of 3




